
Liikkuva maali SM-kilpailu
12.8.2012 KuopioTuloksia

Päivitetty:12.8.2012 17:30:25

Hirvi 20 parilaukausta

1. puol 2. puolloppuuus

Y50

SE376 Reino Uuttu 8.8.2010

1

Reino Uuttu TSA 185194 379o \,(U$(SE
2

Jarmo PyyhtiäK-64 184188 3720

3

Matti SuorantaK-64 187183 3700

4

Jari LaaksonenTSA 178179 3570

5

Jyrki pajari MKMS 177172 3490

6

Seppo KastepohjaP-HA 175172 3470

7

Hannu NiemeläK-64 168175 3430

8

Pekka NenonenKAMS 165173 3380

9

Juha HacklinTUA 169166 3350

10

Kari-Matti Reijola ESA162171 3330

11

Tarmo RäsänenMKMS 170161 3310

12

Jari LehtonenTSA 166162 3280

13

Jukka HakamäkiKoE 162165 3270

14

Ari BjörkholmESA 166152 3180

15

Juha VäätäinenKAMS 1610 1610

16

Tapani Pöysti SA 1590 1590

17

Sirkka Savu kariESA 1530 1530

18

Tom Sved SSG 1510 1510

19

Ari Karhu KouMA 1490 1490

20

Arvo TolonenKajA 1470 1470

21

Osmo Ahola TSA 1470 1470

22

Matti RäsänenKAMS 1450 1450

23

Jarmo VuorinenJMS 1450 1450

24

Ossi KohijokiP-HA 1420 1420

25

Timo LähdekorpiSA 1380 1380

26

Seppo HirvimäkiKEUA 1370 1370



Hirvi 20 parilaukausta 1. puol 2. puolloppuuus

Y60

SE356 Jouko Mutka3.7.2011

1

Hannu ViljakainenKAMS 172180 3520

2

Mauri KauppinenSaarA 177170 3470

3 . Onni

JoenkaariRAM 160182 3420

4
Seppo VasaraESA 173164 3370

5

Jouko Mutka RS 167168 3350

6

Pauli KähönenESA 175159 3340

7

Anders HolmbergRS 168164 3320

8

Terho RitvanenPiekSA 158172 3300

9

Kai SavolainenPiekSA163166 3290

10

Pentti HämäläinenSaarA 159168 3270

11

Eero Pietilä MKMS 171156 3270

12

Erkki MäkiniemiBSPA 164154 3180

13

Heikki MäkinenVA 167150 3170

14

Matti NiemeläJMS 159157 3160

15

Pertti KohvakkaPiekSA 158156 3140

16

Jorma AsbackaMA 158145 3030

17

Juhani MäkitaloESA 1560 1560

18
Tapio SilanderKellMs 1530 1530

19

Seppo Martin SA 1530 1530

20

Hannu Valkila TUA 1510 1510

21

Sven HolmbergRS 1500 1500

22

Jouko VälimäkiSA 1500 1500

2~

Bror SkogsterSSG 1490 1490

24

Kari HannulaKoE 1460 1460
" 25

Antero RantalaOMAS 1420 1420

26

Hannu JärvinenHLAS 1390 1390
" 27,

Ensio TapaninahoP-HA 1360 1360
r 2~

Eero KekäläinenSaarA 1300 1300

29
Veijo KarvonenMKMS 1290 1290

30

Hannu PesonenTuulA 1230 1230

31
Tapio Toratti KajA 1110 1110

,: Y70
SE349 Matti Paavola9.8.2009

, 1
Matti PaavolaP-HA 158161 3190

2

Taisto Nikku ESA 134176 3100
" 3 Lasse NummiSA 151148 2990

4
Reijo HeinonenTUA 152143 2950

'5

Risto SuonpääTUA 132146 2780

6

Jorma TöyryläAsAs 141129 2700

7
Seppo DalhqvistKAMS 1310 1310

8

Toivo Sneck SaarA 1300 1300

,9

Matti SalonenMKMS 1060 1060
,1
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Joukkuetulokset

Hirvi 20 parilaukausta

Y50

K-64

Riistamaalin SM-kilpailut
11.-12.8.2012 Kuopio

SE 549 Kymppi 64

539

7.8.2011

TSA

ESA-1

KAMS 1

RS

ESA-2

Pyyhtiä

Suoranta

Niemelä

Lehtonen

U uttu

Laaksonen

Björkholm

Reijola

Kähönen

Nenonen

Väätäinen

Viljakainen

Holmberg

Mutka

Holmberg

Jarmo

Matti

Hannu

Jari

Reino

Jari

Ari

Kari-Matti

Pauli

Pekka

Juha

Hannu

Anders

Jouko

Sven

184

187

168

529
166

185

178

503
166

162

175

498
165

161

172

485
168

167

150

482
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Y50

PiekSA

MKMS

SaarA

Savukari

Mäkitalo

Vasara

Ritvanen

Kohvakka

Savolainen

Räsänen

Pietilä

Karvonen

Hämäläinen

Kauppinen

Kekäläinen

Sirkka

Juhani

Seppo

Terho

Pertti

Kai

Tarmo

Eero

Veijo

Pentti

Mauri

Eero

153

156

173

479
158

158

163

470
170

171

129

466
159

177

130

SE 549 Kymppi 64 7.8.2011

TUA 453
Suon pää

Risto132

Heinonen
Reijo152

Hacklin
Juha169

P-HA

KAMS 2

Kastepohja

Tapaninaho

Kohijoki

Seppo

Ensio

Ossi

453
175

136

142

276
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Y50

Dalhqvist

Mäkäräinen

Räsänen

Seppo

Olavi

Matti

131

o

145

SE 549 Kymppi 64
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